Eligible List Posting

List ID: 900320 Continuous CBT
Class: 2320 Registered Nurse
Working Title:

Post: 1/12/2016 Cert Rule:

Inspection Start: 1/13/2016 Inspection End:

Rank Score Last Name

1 980 TRAN

2 940 CHEN

920 LONG

920 REDDING
920 SALIGUMBA
900 BAGARINAO
900 BARRETTO
900 FLANDEZ
900 MASTERSON
900 POZON

880 BANNON
875 BLOOD

860 ASLANLI

860 JORDAN

860 KENNEY

860 SANTOS

860 SCOTT

840 FITZPATRICK
840 KANG

840 LASPONAS
840 LUTZ

840 MORTEN
820 CHEW

820 PICSON

10 800 SORENSEN
1" 780 LEE

12 760 ARNESON

12 760 BROWER

12 760 LY

12 760 ROSALES

12 760 WOODWORTH
13 740 POWELL
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Rule of the List (2320 Registered Nurse Only)

First Name

SARAH

CHIA HUEY CHEN

AMY

LINDA
AGUSTIN
MARIA
MARIA LOURDES
KATRINA
MARILYN
RANDMELVIN
MARIE
ROBERT
NATASHA
LORRAINE
MARISA
JEROME
RACHEL
TRISHA
HANNAH
THEODORE
MELODY
JEFFREY
TIFFANY
KLAIRE
MANUEL
RAYMOND
HOLLY
ARIAH
STEPHANIE
THADDEUS
MEGHAN
LORAINE

https://jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?FirstCol=Rank
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City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources
Eligible List

List Type: ENT
Scope: PERIOPERATIVE

Duration: See Expiration Dates

Adoption: Tentative

Middle

CHIA
HUEY
CHEN
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Duration of Eligibility

4/13/2016
3/18/2016

4/29/2016
2/8/2016
2/8/2016
11/22/2016
3/18/2016

2/8/2016
7/9/2016

11/22/2016
3/18/2016
4/13/2016
11/22/2016
11/22/2016
4/29/2016

3/18/2016
1/29/2016

4/13/2016
11/22/2016
11/22/2016
2/16/2016
4/13/2016
4/29/2016

4/13/2016
2/8/2016

1/29/2016
4/13/2016

1/12/2016



